
Enero 0 1.298.926 1.298.926 928.197 370.729
Febrero 370.729 856.640 1.227.369 1.023.176 204.194
Marzo 204.194 1.606.665 1.810.858 1.345.771 465.087
Abril 465.087 1.117.184 1.582.271 849.799 732.472
Mayo 732.472 1.041.332 1.773.804 911.626 862.178
Junio 862.178 1.411.692 2.273.870 995.713 1.278.157
Julio 1.278.157 1.910.126 3.188.283 1.553.249 1.635.034
Agosto 1.635.034 1.665.448 3.300.482 1.195.811 2.104.671
Septiembre 2.104.671 1.270.089 3.374.760 1.303.110 2.071.650
Octubre 2.071.650 959.705 3.031.355 1.077.021 1.954.334
Noviembre 1.954.334 1.704.352 3.658.686 1.233.909 2.424.777
Diciembre 2.424.777 1.331.449 3.756.226 1.619.814 2.136.412
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